
          

 

                          

                          

                          

                         

                         

               

               

               

               

              

                

               

               

                

                          

                          

              

                         

               

                         

                         

               

                         

                        

                        

              

 

NATIVE PLANT SEED COLLECTION PRICING TABLE
 

Note: Prices listed in Vendor prices for Fall/Winter 2012-2013 based on 10% of retail Price Per Pound BLM paid in the recent National seed buys * 

Common Name TSIS Scientific Name Ecoregion/ Location Fall/Winter ($) * BLM Charge rate ($) 

SHRUBS Buy 2/Ave Buy 3/Ave 

Big sagebrush, basin Artemisia tridentata tridentata 1.05$ 2.12$ 0.159 

Big sagebrush, mountain Artemisia tridentata vaseyana 1.45$ 2.95$ 0.220 

Big sagebrush, Wyoming Artemisia tridentata wyomingensis 1.06$ 2.55$ 0.181 

Bitterbrush, antelope Purshia tridentata 1.65$ 1.48$ 0.157 

Bitterbrush, desert Purshia glandulosa 1.95$ 1.70$ 0.183 

Blackbrush Coleogyne ramossisima 2.50$ 0.250 

Brittlebush, Virgin River Encelia virginensis 0.90$ 0.090 

Bursage, white Ambrosia dumosa 2.90$ 0.290 

Cheesebush Hymenoclea salsola 2.50$ 0.250 

Cliffrose Cowania stansburiana 2.50$ 0.250 

Creosote bush Larrea tridentata 3.00$ 0.300 

Ephedra, green Ephedra viridus 2.00$ 0.200 

Ephedra, Nevada Ephedra nevadensis 2.00$ 0.200 

Mountain mahogany, birchleaf Cercocarpus betulifolia 3.00$ 0.300 

Mountain mahogany, curlleaf Cercocarpus ledifolius 2.80$ 2.50$ 0.265 

Mountain mahogany, true Cercocarpus montanus 3.00$ 3.00$ 0.300 

Quailbush Atiplex lentiformis 1.25$ 0.125 

Rabbitbrush, rubber Ericameria nauseosa 1.15$ 0.95$ 0.105 

Rabbitbrush, whitestem Ericameria nauseosa ssp. hololeuca 1.10$ 0.110 

Sagebrush, black Artemisia nova 1.75$ 1.95$ 0.185 

Sagebrush, low Artemisia arbuscula 1.80$ 1.75$ 0.178 

Saltbush, cattle Atriplex polycarpa 1.00$ 0.100 

Saltbush, fourwing Atriplex canescens 0.69$ 0.60$ 0.065 

Shadescale Atriplex confertifolia 0.45$ 0.50$ 0.048 

Winterfat Kraschenninikovia lanata 1.20$ 1.00$ 0.110 

Spiny hopsage Grayia spinosa 3.50$ 0.350 
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Common Name TSIS Scientific Name Ecoregion/ Location Fall/Winter ($) * BLM Charge rate ($) 

FORBS 

Aster/Fleabane 

Balsamroot, Hairy 

Balsamroot, Arrowleaf 

Balsamroot, Hooker's 

Balsamroot, toothed 

Blanketflower 

Desert dandelion 

Desert marigold 

Desert-parsley (and others) 

Evening-primrose 

Globemallow, desert 

Globemallow, gooseberryleaf 

Globemallow, Munro's 

Globemallow, scarlet 

Globemallow, small-flowered 

Lewis' flax 

Silvery lupine 

Woolly lupine 

Mexican red hat 

Milkvetch 

Blue penstemon 

Firecracker penstemon 

Palmer's penstemon 

Sagebrush penstemon 

Thickleaf penstemon 

Prairieclover, western 

Sweetvetch, northern 

Tapertip hawksbeard 

Yarrow, western 

Beeplant, yellow 

Beeplant, Rocky Mtn 

Sunflower, annual 

Aster or Erigeron sp. 

Balsamorhiza hirsuta 

Balsamorhiza sagittata 

Balsamorhiza hookeri 

Balsamorhiza serrata 

Gaillardia aristata 

Malacothrix glabrata 

Baileya multiradiata 

Lomatium dissectum 

Oenothera sp. 

Sphaeralcea ambigua 

Sphaeralcea grossulariifolia 

Sphaeralcea munroana 

Sphaeralcea coccinea 

Sphaeralcea parvifolia 

Linum lewisii 

Lupinus argenteus 

Lupinus sericeus 

Ratibida columnaris 

Astragalus sp. 

Penstemon cyaneus 

Penstemon eatonii 

Penstemon palmeri 

Penstemon speciosa 

Penstemon pachyphyllus 

Dalea ornata 

Hedysarum borealus 

Crepis accuminata 

Achillea millefolium occidentalis 

Cleome lutea 

Cleome serrulata 

Helianthus anuum 

$ 2.50 

$ 3.50 

$ 3.30 

$ 3.49 

$ 3.50 

$ 1.10 

$ 2.50 

$ 1.95 

$ 12.00 

$ 6.00 

$ 3.50 

$ 4.00 $ 

$ 5.49 

$ 6.05 

$ 4.00 

$ 1.70 $ 

$ 2.00 $ 

$ 2.25 

$ 2.00 

$ 2.75 $ 

$ 3.00 $ 

$ 6.20 

$ 1.44 $ 

$ 4.00 $ 

$ 1.60 $ 

$ 6.62 

$ 2.50 $ 

$ 6.90 

$ 2.60 $ 

$ 6.00 

$ 1.98 

$ 0.95 

0.250 

0.350 

0.330 

0.349 

0.350 

0.110 

0.250 

0.195 

1.200 

0.600 

0.350 

4.60 0.430 

0.549 

0.605 

0.400 

1.80 0.175 

0.85 0.143 

0.225 

0.200 

2.50 0.263 

6.50 0.475 

0.620 

1.82 0.163 

3.50 0.375 

1.20 0.140 

0.662 

2.00 0.225 

0.690 

2.80 0.270 

0.600 

0.198 

0.095 

Attachment 4-2 



  

                           

                         

                          

                        

                         

                         

                

                

               

                         

               

               

                

                 

 

Common Name TSIS Scientific Name Ecoregion/ Location Fall/Winter ($) * BLM Charge rate ($) 

GRASSES 

Bluegrass, Sandberg's 

Bottlebrush squirreltail 

Dropseed, sand 

Galleta grass 

Blue grama 

Needle & thread 

Needlegrass, desert 

Needlegrass, Thurber's 

Ricegrass, Indian 

Three-awn, purple 

Wheatgrass, bluebunch 

Wheatgrass, western 

Wildrye, basin 

Wildrye, creeping 

Poa secunda 

Elymus elymoides 

Sporobolus cryptandrus 

Hilaria jamesii 

Bouteloua gracilis 

Hesperostipa comata 

Acnatherum speciosum 

Acnatherum thurberianum 

Acnatherum hymenoides 

Aristida purpurea 

Pseudoroegneria spicata 

Pascopyrum smithii 

Leymus cinereus 

Leymus triticoides 

Species listed in TSIS 

$ 0.98 $ 

$ 2.90 $ 

$ 0.90 $ 

$ 1.90 $ 

$ 2.90 $ 

$ 2.50 $ 

$ 2.75 

$ 3.00 

$ 2.25 

$ 2.00 $ 

$ 2.00 

$ 2.00 

$ 1.75 

$ 1.75 

1.29 0.114 

2.10 0.250 

0.60 0.075 

2.30 0.210 

2.30 0.260 

2.80 0.265 

0.275 

0.300 

0.225 

2.25 0.213 

0.200 

0.200 

0.175 

0.175 
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